
Mon Wed Mon Wed Mon Wed Mon Wed Wed Mon Wed Mon Wed Mon Wed
Field 3-May 5-May 10-May 12-May 17-May 19-May 24-May 26-May 2-Jun 7-Jun 9-Jun 14-Jun 16-Jun 21-Jun 23-Jun
Larkin N 9 v 5 8 v 7 9 v 2  8 v 4
Larkin S 7 v 8 8 v 9 9 v 7 7 v 2 8 v 5 9 v 6 7 v 9 8 v 6 7 v 5 8 v 1 9 v 3 9 v 8 7 v 1 9 v 7 7 v 3
F Jr field 1 v 2 2 v 4 1 v 8 1 v 6 2 v 1  2 v 8 1 v 7 1 v 9 2 v 5 2 v 6 1 v 5  1 v 2 2 v 9
F sportszone 2 v 7
BC/Sanford 5 v 6 6 v 2 5 v 3 6 v 7 5 v 1 6 v 5 6 v 4 6 v 9 5 v 8 5 v 9 6 v 8 5 v 6
Swan Valley  3 v 1 4 v 9  3 v 2 4 v 5 3 v 8 4 v 7 3 v 6 4 v 1 
Bye 6 7 5 8 9 4 1 3 2 7 1 6 2 5 8

Team # Coach Email   Phone
1 Freeland 1 Chad Schuette  305 Third St, Freeland, MI 48623
2 Freeland 2 Joel Field 5690 Midland Rd, Freeland, MI 48623
3 Swan Valley 1 Torie Ray 453 Van Wormer Rd, Saginaw, MI 48609
4 Swan Valley 2 Jen Goldensoph 221 S. Homer Rd Midland, MI 48640
5 Bullock Creek Mike Weideman 3027 N Jefferson Rd, Midland, MI 48642
6 Sanford Stryker O'Boyle
7 Midland 1 Chris Bond First team listed is the home team 
8 Midland 2 Blake Benner Home team is responsible for contacting visiting team and umpires in case of rainout or cancellation
9 Midland 3 Drew O'Keefe Game times are 6pm.  

Game time limits are 2 hr 15 min or until darkness (no new inning after 2hr 15 min)
Home teams are responsible for supplying game balls.  

Fields 

Larkin Township fields 
Bullock Creek Junior field (#4)
Swan Valley Junior field (#9) Behind SV Middle School
Freeland Sportszone
Freeland Junior Field (behind Learning Center)

989-859-6266
989-513-7280
989-513-4395

chris.bond@dow.com
benner21@gmail.com
dokeefe@trccompany.com

989-513-4543

chadvschuette@gmail.com
jfield1213@gmail.com

maweideman@dow.com
stryker.oboyle@gmail.com

tray1515@gmail.com
jen.goldensoph@juno.com

989-245-5299
989-529-8029

989-239-6280
989-295-9686

989-859-3484

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL
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